Maltings Place

MALTINGS PLACE A COLLECTION
OF 3, 4 AND 5 BEDROOM HOMES
SET WITHIN ST JAMES' PARK,
BISHOP'S STORTFORD.

/\shberry



Village living
at its best

A collection of three, four, and five bedroom
homes that bring Ashberry Homes luxury to

the St James’ Park community.

Located in the village of Thorley, on the outskirts
of Bishop's Stortford, Maltings Place at St James'
Park is set around a proposed brand-new primary
and secondary school and features extensive
parkland and open space - perfect for family life.

Despite the bustle of the town centre being a
simple seven-minute drive away, this charming
village possesses a genuine rural charm. Nearby
Thorley Wash Nature Reserve is the highlight of
the surrounding Hertfordshire countryside, with its
towpath, bridleway and sculpture trail making the
ideal place to stroll among peaceful surroundings.

It's the perfect way to earn a trip to the village
pub, whether that's to warm up with a hearty
lunch on a crisp winter’s day or refuel with a cold
drink in the summer sun. Each home at Maltings
Place has been designed and built to the high
standards of quality for which Ashberry is
renowned. A perfect balance between energy
efficiency, practicality and comfort, combined with
excellent local amenities and transport links,
means there's no better place to call home - now
and long into the future.
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“ We had a really good experience with
Ashberry and we would definitely
recommend them to a friend.

Charlotte and Michael
Ashberry Homes at Pirton Fields
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Market-town charm on your doorstep

The hustle and bustle of the town centre is

just a short drive away whenever you need it.

Bishop's Stortford’s historic streets play home
to countless cafés that make the ideal pit stop
on a day browsing the many independent
shops, high street retailers and regular

local market.

Alternatively, spend the day soaking up

some history and culture at the South Mill

Arts Centre, where you'll find a museum and
gallery to explore. Furthermore, an easy drive
north will take you to the beautiful Audley End
house, gardens and popular miniature railway,
which is a wonderful family experience.

Evening entertainment is well catered for
with a trip to the cinema or the town'’s theatre
where there are various regular shows to
enjoy including drama, comedy, music and
dance. Add a great selection of bars and
restaurants into the mix and you can be sure
of an enjoyable night out.

If fitness is your thing, look no further than
Nuffield Fitness Centre, which offers a
swimming pool, well-appointed gym and a
range of fitness classes. Additionally, nearby
Down Hall luxury hotel and spa makes the

perfect place to pamper yourself after a
workout, with a wet spa, indulgent treatments
and an enticing restaurant.

When it comes to transport, Maltings Place is
very well-connected. Via road, the M11 puts
the city of Cambridge within an hour and
opens gateways to the rest of the country via
the M25 and A1(M).

Trips to London by rail are also made easy
with Bishop's Stortford station operating
services to Liverpool Street in around 40
minutes, while the 20-minute drive to Stansted
Airport puts over 150 worldwide destinations
on your doorstep.
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T—he Alyssum
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3 BEDROOM HOME - UHIHI
Ground Floor First Floor
Kitchen/Dining 4.79m x 3.49m 159" x 1I"6” Bedroom 1 (3.5)0m x 4.00m 316) x 131"
Living Room 4.79m x 3.16m 159" x 10'4" Bedroom 1 En Suite 1.20m x 3.02m 3N x9m”
Cloakroom 2.03m x 1.43m 6'8" x 4'8" Bedroom 2 2.55m x 4.59m 8'4" x 15"
Bedroom 3 215m x 3.49m 71" x 16"
Bathroom 2.22m x 2.01m 7'3" x 67"

AShberry Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included)

Homes

The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture. We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E



T—he Clematis

3 BEDROOM HOME

Window to |
plot 74 only |

| Window to
Il plots 68 and
. HZ only
The Clematis
3 BEDROOM HOME
Ground Floor First Floor

Kitchen/Dining 5.64m x 3.24m 186" x 107" Bedroom 1 4.15m x 3.30m 137" x 1010

(max) (max)

Living Room 2.94m x 4.95m 9'8" x 16'3" Bedroom 1 En Suite 2.03m x 2.39m 6'8" x 7'10"
Cloakroom 1.47m x 1.89m 410" x 6'3" Bedroom 2 2.43m x 3.46m 80" x 11'4"
Bedroom 3 31Im x 2.8)1m 103" x 9’3)”

(max (max

Bathroom 1.98m x 2.31m 6'6" x7'7"

AShberry Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included)

Homes

The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture. We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E



T—he Buttercup

3 BEDROOM HOME

The Buttercup

Kitchen

3 BEDROOM HOME

Bedroom 1

Ground Floor First Floor

Kitchen/Dining

Living Room

3.0)5m X 6.99m

(max;

3.05m x 5.07m

;Iol())u X 221111/

100" x 16"8"

Bedroom 1
Bedroom 1 En Suite

4.20m x 3.74m

(max)

212m x 1.60m

331?11 X 12131/

611" x 5’3"

Utility 1.48m x 1.39m 410" x 4'7" Bedroom 2 3.05m x 3.16m 100" x 10'4"
Cloakroom 1.50m x 1.93m 411" x 6'4" Bedroom 3 3.11m x (3.3)7m 102" x (11’1’)’
Bathroom 1.98m x 2.16m 6'6" x 71"

Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included)
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H omes The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture, We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E



T—he Bergamot

3 BEDROOM HOME

The Bergamot

3 BEDROOM HOME

Kitchen/
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Ground Floor

Kitchen/Breakfast
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4.78m x 3.30m
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First Floor

Bedroom 1
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max)

1.20m x 2.49m

1115" X '!315)11
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Cloakroom 2.58m x 1.65m 86" x 5'5" Bedroom 2 254mx362m  84°x 110"
Bedroom 3 215mx369m 71" x 121"
Bathroom 1.98m x 2.33m 66" x 7'8"

Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included)
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The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture. We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E
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Ground Floor

Kitchen/Dining
Living Room
Utility
Cloakroom

(6.4)2m X (4.4)2m
3.39m x 4.77m
1.58m x 1.66m

1.46m x 2.22m

(Zm‘laj)" X -!rﬂ-algu
11" x 15'8"
52" x 55"

410" x 7'4"

First Floor

Bedroom 1 (3.15)9m x 3.78m
Bedroom 1 En Suite

Bedroom 2 3.19m x 3.35m

Bedroom 3 3.60m x 2.25m
3.40m x 2.22m

Bedroom 4

Bathroom 1.98m x 2.15m

1.54m x 2.05m
Bedroom 1 Dressing Room  1.56m x 2.05m

05" x 125
51" x 6’9"
517" x 6’9"
10'6" x 11'0"
110" x 7'4"
nz2"x74"
6'6" x 7'1"
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Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder
Homes

The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions al

e indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
approximate and should not be used sizes, a ance spaces or furnitu operate a policy of « S ement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E




The Tuscany

4 BEDROOM HOME

Window [
_ to plots 66 il ![?[
i Window to REdan {l ] window to
ill plot 89 only Bedioom2 ||| ||l plot 88 only
The Tuscany
Window to | Bedroom 3
plots 35, 58, | i
87, 89, 100 | il
4 BEDROOM HOME & 116 only | Window to | Window to
[l plot 89 only En [ plot 89 only
| suite /7
Ground Floor First Floor
Kitchen (3.7]m X %%.O)Om !22) X (91()) Bedroom 1 3.39m x 4.96m M1 x16'3"
Family/Dining 4.62m x 3.80m 152" x 12'6" Bedroom 1 En Suite 2.24m x 2.20m 7'4" x 7'3"
Living Room 3.39m x 4.95m M x16'3" Bedroom 2 3.39m x 3.85m M x 127"
Study 2.54m x 2.6Im 8'4" x 8'7" Bedroom 3 2.54m x 3.91m 8'4" x12"10"
Utility 1.84m x 2.04m 6'0" x 6'8" Bedroom 4 2.69m x 2.71m 810" x 811"
Cloakroom 1.50m x 1.91m 41" x 6’3" Bathroom 2 O9m x 2.71m (6 10" x 811"
AShberry Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder
H omes The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may

vary from p\ot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture. We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E
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The Daffodil

4 BEDROOM HOME
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T—he Daffodil
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to plots 99 ‘]
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to plot 45 only
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Ground Floor

Kitchen/Family/Dining
Living Room
Study/Bedroom

Utility

Cloakroom

4.72m x 6.05m
3.90m x 4.72m
3.17m x 2.55m
2.57m x 1.85m
1.47m x 1.75m

--/Utility I\

R

156" x 199"
12'9" x 15'6"
104" x 8'4"
85" x 61"

410" x 5'8"

N
Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder
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First Floor
Bedroom 1 (5.5)4m x 3.00m (18? x 910"
Bedroom 1 En Suite 3.22m x 1.65m 10'6" x 5'5"
Bedroom 2 3.45m x (5.0)2m 11'3" x 36?
Bedroom 2 En Suite 1.20m x 3.12m 311" x10'3"
Bedroom 3 310m x 4.02m 102" x 132"
Bedroom 4 2.92m x 2.87m 97" x 9'5"
Bathroom 2.37m x 1.90m 7'9" x 6'3"

The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture. We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E



T—he Honeysuckle

4 BEDROOM HOME

Single garage to plots 61 and 62

Window to plots 51, 54, 86,
92,102, 104 & 115 only
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Ground Floor First Floor

Kitchen/Dining/ ﬁ?@yrp X 6.54m 1(ﬁc?)ay;( 21'5" Bedroom 1 (3.6)6m X ?,6§)m (12()) X (11’19"
Family Area Bedroom 1 En Suite 1.44m x 2.27m 4'9" x 7'6"
Living Room 3.20m x 4.49m 10'6" x 149" Bedroom 2 339m x 3.54m 11" x 117"

" N (rn.ax) ' (max)

Snug 212m x 2.05m 7'0" x 6'9 Bedroom 3 (3.3)9m % 2.91m (11’1’)’ X 96"
Utility 2.25m x 1.87m 7'5" x 62 Bedroom 4 2 64m x 2.85m 8'8" x 9'4"
Cloakroom 1.43m x 1.90m 4'8" x 6'3" Bathroom 223m x 2.27m 7147 % 76"

N
Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder
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The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture. We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E



T—he Cassia

4 BEDROOM HOME

The Cassia

4 BEDROOM HOME

] ' 1
Ground Floor First Floor Second Floor
Bedroom 2 550m x (2.8)9m 181" x 9'6"

H - 1 " (maX) TaYd Qn
Kitchen 2.57m x 2.99m 8'5" x 910 Bedroom 3 275m x 4.20m 9'0" x 13'9" Bedroom 1 3.35m x gg?m 11"0" x 2n§axé)3
Living/Dining 5.50m x 6.0Tm 181" x 199"

Cloakroom 1.45m x 1.80m 4'9" x 511"

Bedroom 4 2.63m x 2.84m 8'8" x 9'4"
Bathroom 1.90m x 2.15m 9’0" x 810"

AShberry Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included)

H omes The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture, We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom

layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E
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5 BEDROOM HO

Ashberr

Homes

ME

y
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Kitchen

Garage

Bedroom2 [ |
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Ground Floor First Floor

Kitchen
Family/Dining

3.00m x 3.60m
3.52m x 3.60m

910" x 11'9”
7" x 19"

-”1911 X -(lzl(?u

7:511 X 4:9:1

Bedroom 1 3.60m x(3. )6m

max,

Bedroom 1 En Suite 2.27m x 1.45m

Living Room 4.50m x 3.20m 14'8" x 10'6" Bedroom 2 3.55m x gni)om 7" x 1(1132X)
Study 2.05m x 2.12m 6'8" x 611" Bedroom 3 2.90m x(%édxr)Om 9'6" x 1(1132“
Utility 1.87m x 2.25m 61" x7'4" Bedroom 4 2.85m x 2.62m 9'4" x 8'7"
Cloakroom 1.90m x 1.45m 6'2" x 4'9" Bathroom 1.97m x (%.5)7m 6'6" x (Znan>
Study/Bedroom 5 3.07m x(ﬁé%6m 101" x(]nﬂgx)él

N
Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder

The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your selected plot. Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may
vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor for further details. All dimensions are approximate and should not be used for carpet sizes, appliance spaces or furniture, We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/01/E
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37 only
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Family/Dining ~ /

Ground Floor

Kitchen
Family/Dining
Living Room
Study/TV Room
Utility
Cloakroom

Kitchen

3.70m x 3.00m
4.62m x 3.80m
3.37m x 4.95m
2.55m x 2.60m
1.85m x 2.05m
1.50m x1.92m

Garage

12'1" x 910"
152" x 12'5"
mM" x16'2"
84" x 8'6"
6'0" x 68"
4M" x 6'3"

N
Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder
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T—he Sienna
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Family/Dining
Living Room
Utility

6.65m x 3.65m
3.90m x 4.53m
2.00m x 1.80m

210" x 12'0"
120" x 1410"
6[7” X 5[‘]"”

Bedroom 1 En Suite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 2 En Suite

2.60m x 1.40m
3.63m x 3.35m
2.78m x 1.43m

81611 X 41711
M x1o”
91-]11 X 41811

Study 3.55m x 2.58m 11"8" x 8'6" Bedroom 3 3.80m x 3.40m 12'6" x 112"
Cloakroom 1.45m x 1.80m 4'9" x 51" Bedroom 4 3.63m x 2.93m " x97"
Bedroom 5 2.93m x 2.98m 97" x 9'9"
Bathroom 2.75m x 2.68m 9’0" x 810"
AShberry Clks - Cloakroom W - Fitted Wardrobe WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder
H omes The items shown in this key may be subject to change, and positions could vary from those indicated on this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Advisor for details of your sclccteg Ptot Computer generated image shown overleaf. External finishes, landscaping and configuration may

oximate and should not be used for ¢
Consequently these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/CB/500/S00/D/0

vary from plot to plot. Please refer to Sales Advisor further details. All dimensions a
layouts, doors, windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time

pliance spaces or furniture. We operate a policy of continuous improvement and individual features such as kitchen and bathroom
/E
/E
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The Hydrangea

5 BEDROOM HOME

The Hydrangea

5 BEDROOM HOME

First Floor

Bedroom 1

Bedroom 1 En Suite

Bedroom 4
Bedroom 5
Bathroom

3.82m x 4.00m
1.72m x 2.70m

3.37m x 4.02m
2.52m x 3.90m
2.60m x 2.70m

127" x 131"
57" x 810"
" x132"
8'4" x12'9"
8'6" x 810"

Second Floor

Kitchen
. Bedroom 2 4.02m x (4.6)3m 132" x (15%
- max max
E ] Bedroom 2 En Suite 2.55m x1.82m 84" x 5"
E g Bedroom 3 4.22m X (4.6)3m 13"10" x (15)2
= Bedroom 3 En Suite 2.52m x1.82m 8'4" x 5"
ﬁ Ground Floor
=
o ——y : e Kitchen 350mx300m 16" x 910"
L | Living Room |
| Family/Dining 4.81m x 3.80m 159" x 12'5"
_/ Living Room 3.37m x 4.95m n" x16'2"
Utility 1.85m x 2.02m 6'0" x 6'8"
Study 2.55m x 2.60m 8'4" x 8'6"
_____________ Cloakroom 1.50m x 1.92m 47" x 6'3"
lKShberry Clks - Cloakroom WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder
The iterr in this key may be su could vary from your selec ed image sho! erleaf. Extern g and configuration may
vary from plo ils. All dimensiol AINC ces or furnitu ¢} e a polic ontinuous img ment and individ S kitchen and bathroom

layouts, do vary from time to time al guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/




The Anthurlum

5 BEDROOM HOME

S I10C * ] { }

|Bathroom —_—
| |‘ @ En Suite / i
, i) {

The Anthurium

= L T%_%:-:T
= 5 BEDROOM HOME BedroomsJ:T_"J
= mea , |
E‘_ s _ | | 1
;,5_ ____________ L ——
% Ground Floor First Floor Second Floor
=
ot
:-'. Kitchen 3.50m x 3.00m 1"6" x 910" Bedroom 1 3.82m x 4.00m 12'7" x 131"~ Bedroom 2 4.02m x 4 63m 132" x (15?
Family/Dining 4.81m x 3.80m 159" x 12'5"  Bedroom 1 En Suite 1.72m x 2.70m 57" x 810"  Bedroom 2 En Suite 2.55m x 1.82m 84" x 5'M"
Living Room 3.37m x 4.95m " x 162" Bedroom 4 3.37m x 4.02m M"x13'2"  Bedroom 3 4.22m x (4 63m 1310" x 15 2"
Utility 1.85m x 2.02m 6’0" x 6'8" Bedroom 5 2.52m x 3.90m 8'4" x12'9"  Bedroom 3 En Suite 2.52m x 1.82m 84" x &' 11”
Study 2.55m x 2.60m 8'4" x 8'6" Bathroom 2.60m x 2.70m 8'6" x 810"
Cloakroom 1.50m x 1.92m 4M" x 6'3"
lKShberry Clks - Cloakroom W - Fitted Wardrobe WS - Wardrobe Space (suggestion only, wardrobe not included) @ - Hot Water Cylinder
The iterr N in this key may be >ct to change, and p could vary from e indicated this floorplan. Please refer to Sales Ac Computer generated in ujf‘s 10 erleaf. External finishes g and configuration may

ils. All dimensio

vary from plo .
ay vary from time to time quently these particulars should be t

layouts, do

ate a polic

s kitchen and bathroom
al guidance only and dv n ot constitute a contract, put ofa mm act or a warranty. LU/ E
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The Lotus

5 BEDROOM HOME

/\shberry

The

5 BEDROOM HOME

First Floor

Lotus

Bedroom 1 3.82m x 4.00m 127" x 131" N (en)
Bedroom 1 En Suite 1.72m x 2.70m 57" x 810" ; e ;_
Bedroom 4 3.37m x 4.02m " x132” : I /’ |—!;—i
Bedroom 5 2.52m x 3.90m 8'4" x 12'9" | I
Bathroom 2.60m x 2.70m 8'6" x 810"

D

[

Family/Dining 3

I U:t

1 *} Bedroom 5
Ws
|

g, @
HE-

The iterr
vary from plo
layouts, do

Garage to

Garage to
plots 60 & 63

plots 59 and 64
respectively

Ground Floor

Kitchen
Family/Dining
Living Room
Utility

. Study
______________ ; Cloakroom

your selec (
r furnitu ¢}

could vary from
ils. All dimensio
ay vary from time to time

ate a polic

Second Floor

Bedroom 2

4.02m x 4.63m

(max)

Bedroom 2 En Suite 2.55m x 1.82m

Bedroom 3

422m x 4.63m

(max)

Bedroom 3 En Suite 2.52m x 1.82m

3.50m x 3.00m
4.81m x 3.80m
3.37m x 4.95m
1.85m x 2.02m
2.55m x 2.60m
1.50m x 1.92m

omputer generated image sho!
e 0 ontinuous img
al guidance only and do not constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. LU/

116" x 910"
159" x 12'5"
mM” x162"
6'0" x 6'8"
84" x 8'6"
4N" x 63"

ment ndivid

13121; X ?51?11
8141/ X 51'”11
1311011 X ;|51§n

8141/ X 51111/

g and configuration may
s kitchen and bathroom



Specification

[Ertrance Doer GRP Insulated Dot

Lot Hatch Lot Haleh - binger Drop Down ** 11

Ceilirgs. Crown Wiale Matt Enmsion

Wails Crown White Mali Emulsion

Floors Concrate Ground Flaor / Chinbioard Fird Floor

Window Cills White Saln MIDE

Stairs Timbe: Star - White Satn MOF Strings

Balusiens Wihile Salin Stop Chambered Bahsstery

E Mewel Posts Wiide Satin Stop Chamdered Newels
Oak S1op Chamiered Newels
E Newel Caps Ciak Flal Top Newel Caps

Handrail Daki Heavy Duly Handrai

Skirting White Salin E20w14 MDF Grooved 8 Charmiered

Architrave White Sabn 50x18 MDF Grooved & Chambered

Intermal Doars Write Pre Firshad Ladgder inlernal Doors
Oak vereer internal Docrs

Irrunangery Satin CSLNS2 Door Furniture:

‘Wardrobes Shiding Fitted Wardrobes o Bed 1

I_Can:ass Fresnium Grades 187 i Colour Malched Carcass

Frontals Bellway Band C oplions &
Balbway Band D oplions &

Units Frontal Matching Table Ends
Unit Framing

‘Workiops A0rmm Square Edge Workiops wifh upstand
Sdestann Worklops with uostand

Kitehen Sank Fangemasier Aria Bowl & Hall 55 Sk & Aquamona Tap (inc Sink Liree)
Rangemasier Clendale Bowl & Hal 5% Sk & Aquamonao Tap (inc Sink Linecy
Rangemasier Undenmour sink (15 bowl) 11

Utility Sink Rangemaster Arin Single Bowl 55 Sink & Agaamona Tap (inc Sink Liner)

Fangemasics Clendale Single Bowl 55 Sink & Aquamano Tap (e Sk Liner)

Rangemasier Undermount sink .
é Applianes Oven AN Snghe Cwen 20BI43K
é Zarwsssi Sncle Oven ZOHNKIXE
AE G Single Oven BPKE42020M
Appliaces Hob Zarnssi A Bumer Gas Hob ZOH62AMXS & S5 Splashack

Zarwrsi 4 Bumer Gas Hoo JONNBEZE & S5 Splashhack

AE G 5 Butner Gas Hob HDP354505Y & 55 Spashiack

Appliances Extraciorn

Zarwssi Cooker Hood Extractor ZHCG0ISEN

A E G Cooker Hood Extractor DEB4950M

Applianees Miervame 2ariissi Cembinalion Microwans ZKEATHODE
A E G Combination Morowave SMKT20006
Appliances Fridge Freszer Zarwissi 70730 Fridge Freeser ZEBZB43ISW
Zarns 70030 Fridge Freager ZHLMIBRST 2ra]
Appliance Dishwashar Rermoveable Und inc Food & Waste) 1
Zarwid) Dinhiaachas JOLNISTI
Appilance Washing Machine Washing Machine Space Only (inc Feed & Wasle)
Cloaks - WC Fieca DEBEA WE with Concealed Crtern & PL2 Flush Plate 18
Cloaks - Basin Foca Wash Hand Basny »
‘Cloaks - Brasswane Brislan PISA Small Basin Chicme Mier Tap
Claaks - Tiling Band 2 Tiling to WC Baxing, Splashback Tiling 1o WHE, Flal Edge Chrome Trim

Band 3 Tiling to WE Boxing, Splashback Tiling 15 WHE, Flat Edge Chrom Trm

Splashback Tiling to Wish Hard Basin with Flal Edge Chromae Trim

Reca DEBBA W with Conceaksd Cistern & PLZ FLsh Plale 18

Roca DEBEA 00WHE wilh Semi Pedeslal

WET ROOMS
§
:
H

Feca DEBBA 550 WHE with Sermi Podestal -

Eathroom - Bath

Foca OSLO Azrylic Balh & Rigid Bath Panel

Bathroom - Brassware

Brstan MsA Chrome Bath & Basin Miser Taps

Eristan SAiL Chrome Bath & Basin Miver Taps

rBdhmorn - Shower Tray

Mira FLIGHT Low Showe? Tray wilh Mira ELEVATE Enclosue *

| Bathroom - Shower

Crver Balh Misa MINIMAL Single Thermosialic Shower  AAR

Information correct at time of going to print. In the event of product discontinuation
or issues with stock availability Bellway will always fit a suitable alternative.

3 Bedroom Homes

5 Bedroom Homes

- -
 Bathmacn - Tiing Fulll byt Tikreg b0 Bath [Bard 2), Splachback 1o WHE, Flal Edged Chiama Trim -
142 Heaght Thing (Band 4) to Wit Wils with Bex Ecged Brushed Trim - *** 117
En-Suite - WC Fioca DEBEA WC wih Corceaked Cistern & FLZ Flush Plale  #8
ROCA DEDBA WC with Concealed Cistern & PLI Flush Pale ¥ .
En-Suife - Bazin Roca DEBEA A50 WHE with Somi Pedestal
Roca DEBR&A 550 WHE with Serni Pedestal -
Er-5uite - Bath Roch OSLO Acryiic Balh & Rigid Bath Panel  »
ErvSuite - Brassware Brislan PI3A Chrome Balh & Basin Mixer Taps
Eristan SAIL Chrarme Eath & Basin Miser Taps .
En-Suite - Shower Tray Mira FLIGHT Low Shower Tray with Mira ELEVATE Enclosue ~ .
En-Suite - Shower Mira MINIMAL Single Themnoslalic Shower 11T -
Mira MINIMAL Dual Thernostalc Shower
En-Suite - Tiing /2 Height TAing (Band 2) o Wel Walks wilh Flat Edged Chrome Trim 117
112 Heght Thing (Band 3] lo Wel Walks with Flal Edged Chrome Trm  HT .
ldezal LOGHIC Coanbinalion Boder (Chj A%
Ideal LOGIC Boiler & ThermaQ Evocyl HW Cyfinder (HOE) -
Controls Goaogle hest IRD Gen Dual Zome Learning Thermostat .
Spelract Compact Sieed Faned Badalons with Grlles -
Towel Warmers Flal Chrome Dual Fuel o Bathvoom & En Suile | .
it Window Trckle Venthators with Mecharveal Extract Fans fsystern 1) .

Dedicaied Power, UEE & Data ponds

Opbcal Smoke Detector LD3 02 DET

Heneywell XCH0 Carbon Moneaide Delector

Witk Cormamaer Unil

Electrum €A While Filngs

Filchen, Living Roon & Bedroom 1 OMNLY

Baliwoom & Errsale | Only

Pendan Filting 1o HeGilate Rooms

While Recestad 5po1 Lights

Shimiine Tri-Light

While Recessed Spol Lights

Exteral Light Cifian Brashed Siee U/ Geawn (Frant & Rear

TV Paind b5 Living o, Farily, Bedroom | & Sludy

Tedephane Peint ko Living Boam

Ca1 6 Netwark Pond to Living Room, Famity, Bedroom 1 & Study

Drual Connection Sateilibe fomts 1o Living Room

| mecmis W mEchanicaL | WETRooMs |
g
&

Uliralast Fibre Connectivity Dpenreach

Build Method Masorry = .
Carages Electrics Light & Power Point bo incurlilage Carages = -
% Maintenance Exdermal Tap .
- Number Plaque Ashbemy Numiber Plague -
Foctpath & Patic Gy Riven POC Flags 430x450x32's .
g Carages Sleel Panel Up & Over Cancpy Garage Door — -
Drives Edmac Black WiF .
E Landzeaping - Front Medalbon Tud & Landseape Planting -~ L]
Landscaping - Rear .
EV Chaiging Terminal "

® refer st layoul

** fire: rafed a3 necessany

wre il haighit anund bath whene shower peovided s standard

T etecincal inbAsinuciue upgrade mayhe required
1 whweres Layoul abows

14 kil height o shower enclasure

£ 3l buld slage

T avadabie onky with sletone f Eaihstone or Lrande waorkiops

L Mo regpulation Tilkesd bo bealh s il seving stingle Bxenmoobalic showet & bed via combinalion boder
A housetype dependent - laise wilh sales xeculive
A2 housetype dependent on particular 4 bed Poutetypes - kaise with Sakes Advisor

ARA ine MIRA bath scraen | 1R63 004

¥ inc sofl close medhaniam seal

#4inc sofl close mechanism seal on 4 & 5 Badroom Homes ORLY

Wil plol dependent
~ plot specific, refor site layout
~= reler e ndscape lyout

=~ semi recessed basin il AD M4(i) applicable
& solt close machanism to doors & drawers

10 year

NABC »




“ | would recommend
buying with Ashberry Homes,
as they went above and

It's the start of
something new

'\r“ :':m .
Welcome to Ashberry Homes, a < AIREERY ?‘ beyond to ensure the quality
developer of homes built to exceptional & SR of build and service beat
standards in carefully chosen locations, 1 our expectations.

where we place individuality and

excellence at the heart of house-building.

At Ashberry Homes, we believe that in order
to create homes that are loved, they must
be built with expertise, confidence and the
utmost care.

Our team of skilled craftsmen work to the
highest of standards, making sure that

your needs are always the inspiration behind
our designs.

What's more, our Personal Touch selection
of optional finishes and upgrades allows you
to make your new home as unique as you
are. This pride in our workmanship extends
to the environment, with sustainable features
built into every Ashberry home - helping

to preserve precious natural resources and
ensuring lower energy running costs for you.

“ The staff at Ashberry Homes

have been so helpful throughout
my journey. Moving home

can be a stressful time, and

they really helped to keep me
informed. They are exceptional.

Jonathan
Cherry Fields

Matt and Katya
The Limes

From the moment you visit our sales
centre to the second you step into your
new Ashberry home, we will be there

to offer our guidance and expertise.

Our friendly and professional team will help
ensure that your home-buying journey is as
straightforward as possible, supporting you
through each decision you make. Plus, once
you move in, we will still be there if you need
us, providing a comprehensive programme of
aftercare that you can rely on.

Ashberry Homes abides by The Consumer
Code, which is an independent industry code
developed to make the home-buying process
fairer and more transparent for purchasers.

CONSUMER
CODE




Here for you at
every step

At Ashberry Homes, we know that
buying and selling a home is a time
when you need support and guidance,
which is why we're here to help.

We strive to give all our customers an enjoyable
home-buying experience and help make your
dream home a reality by being here for you
every step of the way.

Our expert team will be by your side to advise
and guide you from the moment you first visit
us right through to the completion of your
purchase. We'll also be available on moving
day to welcome you into your new home,
helping to ensure your move goes smoothly.
We don't just stop when you have the keys
either. Should you need us, our customer care
team will be on hand to help with any queries,
no matter how small.

b

Love your home,
not somebody else’s

All of our homes are equipped with
superior fixtures and fittings, which
perfectly complements our focus on
design and attention to detail.

Expertly crafted using state-of-the-art materials,
your brand new home is finished to a high
standard so you can start enjoying it the moment
you get your keys.

‘C We would recommend
Ashberry Homes to others
as they build a strong
standard of homes. The
aftercare was very good to
make sure we had settled in.

Amber and Darren
Elizabeth Gardens



It's the little things
that make a house
your home

Our Personal Touch selection of optional
finishes and fittings puts all the decisions
in your hands.

From upgrading our standard fittings to adding
additional items, you can make your new home
as individual as you are.

Most importantly, we will ensure that your

chosen features are expertly fitted and finished,
ready for your move-in day.

We fell in love with our home the
moment we saw it. It was our dream
home, right down to the white picket
fence outside our front garden,

Wyon and Tasnhova
Victoria Gardens




P AN

HOMES
QUALITY
CODE

Ashberry Homes abides by the New
Homes Quality Code (NHQC), an
independent industry code established
to champion quality new homes and

deliver better outcomes for customers.

How to find us

TO CAMBRIDGE/

LONDON
STANSTED AIRPORT

Q
TO STANDON ‘>"\’L
=~ : ) + TO BRAINTREE
A72p Bishop's -

=Stortford

HERTS

AND ESSEX

COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL

H

A0

NATIONAL TRUST -
HATFIELD FOREST

$

Malting's Place at St James’ Park
Beaumont Avenue

Bishop’s Stortford

2
©
<
Sat Nav: CM23 4AS
What3Words: family.that.goat

/\shberry
@


https://www.instagram.com/ashberryhomes/?hl=en
https://www.facebook.com/AshberryHomes/?locale=en_GB

	Ashberry Facebook: 
	Ashberry Instagram: 


